Lead Ore Mixer Tank Auxiliary Mining Machinery
Basic Information
China
Ascend
CE/ISSO9001
MX1000 MX1200 MX1500
1 set
USD 3500-30000 Per set

water mist from collapsing. Stir well, the mixing blade is fan-shaped, and the contact area with the medium is large when stirring. The nozzles are
arranged in multiple rows, and the water volume is uniform and adjustable. Advanced performance, stable quality of finished products, uniform
mixing and rapid discharge.
for m
ore products please visit us on m
ining-crusherm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Specifications
Type
Inner
Dimensions
(mm)
volume(m³) Speed(r/min) Power (KW) Overall (mm) Weight (t)
MX-500 500 0.098 600 1.1 600×566×954 0.2
MX-750 750 0.33 530 1.5 1085×858×1202 0.7
MX-1000 1000 0.58 530 1.5 1173×1138×1491 1
MX-1200 1200 1.4 340 3 1354×1310×1742 1.1
MX-1500 1500 2.2 320 3 1656×1572×2171 1.2
MX-2000 2000 5.6 290 5.5 2380×2162×2850 1.6
MX-2500 2500 11.2 280 15 3036×2716×3543 3.4
MX-3000 3000 19.1 210 18.5 3604×3216×4250 4.9
MX-3550 3550 30 230 22 3940×3766×5386 7.3
TSO-750 750 0.44 674 3 1085×958×1492 0.9
TSO-1200 1200 1.4 400 5.5  1.2
TSO-1500 1500 2.2 400-440 11 2060×1620×2330 1.6
 +86 18221130967  wilson_ascendme@163.com  mining-crushermachine.com